THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN replaces THE PEARL 3D
URINAL SCREEN in the BIG D® Premier Restroom Products
line. Its unique design can be installed on either side, ensuring
correct placement every time. It has a more open design and
increased spike height, eliminating 99% of urine splash, which
saves custodial cleaning time and patrons' pant splatters.

THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN Side View

THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN is manufactured from a
specially engineered copolymer impregnated with an incredibly
strong organic odor counteracting compound that is VOC
compliant in all 50 states. It features Diamond & Spike Technology,
with spikes of three varying lengths that help prevent splash
back and cross contamination of urine to other areas outside the
restroom. THE DIAMOND 3D is flexible for a proper fit to any
urinal contour. The translucent design allows total viewing of the
drain to ensure it remains free flowing as it collects debris before
the drain is clogged. THE DIAMOND 3D is also safe for use in
waterless urinals. The fragrance will last up to 30 days.

-‘A,

THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN
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PRODUCT NO.

625
626
624
621
618
622

623
629

FRAGRANCE
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Sunburst

Melon Mist

Ice

Calypso Lime

Mountain Air
Lavender Lace

Packed 10 per shipping carton
6 cartons per shipping case

N




L-dlamene

Circular shape with 7-inch diameter

Area for private labeling

2,412 anti-splash spikes
(1,206 on each side)

128% more spikes than
The Pearl 3D Urinal Screen

321 diamond-shaped drain holes

844% more drain holes than

The Pearl 3D Urinal Screen
149.4 in? of fragrant surface area
50% more surface area than
The Pearl 3D Urinal Screen

BIG D INDUSTRIES, INC.
PO Box 82219

Oklahoma City, OK 73148
1-800-654-4752
www.bigdind.com
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